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2015 Toyota Corolla L / LE / LE Plus /
LE Premium / S / S Plus / S Premium

VIN: 2T1BURHE0FC320645
Year: 2015
Make: TOYOTA

Model:
COROLLA L / LE / LE PLUS / LE PREMIUM / S / S
PLUS / S PREMIUM

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial

 State Title Brand Reported

 Accident Reported (1). No Air Bag Deployed

 Other Damage Reported

 Other Title Brand or Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported

 Open Recall(s) Reported (2)

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 2

Purchased: 2015
Location: OH
Own from: 01/10/2015 - 01/24/2017

Duration: 2 year(s)

Purchased: 2017
Location: OH
Own from: 01/24/2017 - 08/14/2018

Duration: 1 year(s) 6 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

AUCTION RECORDS

https://miocicvscormier.com/report/download/2T1BURHE0FC320645
https://miocicvscormier.com/window-sticker/2T1BURHE3GC532800-977E977E-6666-F1A7-9F87-CACF80FD7391
https://miocicvscormier.com/window-sticker-lookup


Title & Condition

Title Type Salvage

Title Description OH - Cert Of Title-Salvage

Primary Damage Front End

Secondary Damage Rear End

VIN 2T1BURHE0FC320645

Technical Specs

 Runs & Drives |   Engine Starts |   Has Keys

Sale Status
$3,400 Sold

SOLD

Auction Info

Seller Type Insurance Company

Auction Date August 24, 2018 9:00 AM CDT

Location Columbus, OH

Buyer Country BEN

Vehicles Sales History

No previous auction found!



Odometer : 81,352 actual miles10,538 less than average

Estimated Repair Cost : $13,235

Avg. Estimated Retail Value : $13,142

Estimated Winning Bid : $2,846 - $4,269

Body Style : Sedan 4d

Color : Silver

Fuel Type : Gas

Cylinders : 4

Transmission : Automatic

Drive : Front-Wheel Drive

City Mileage : 29 miles/gallon

Delivery Charges : $825

Highway Mileage : 38 miles/gallon

Standard Seating : 5

Engine Size : 1.8 Liters

Vehicle Style : Sedan (4-Door)

Engine : 1.8L L4 DOHC 16V

Made In : Canada

Vehicle Size : Compact

Overall Length : 182.60 inches

Steering Type : R&P

Anti-Brake System : 4-Wheel ABS

Fuel Capacity : 13.2 gallon

Overall Height : 57.30 inches

Doors : 4

Curb Weight : 2855

Trim : LE

Overall Width : 69.90 inches

Transmission Gears : Continuously Variable

STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

1 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

Salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)



ACCIDENT INFORMATION

Accident Number Date of Accident Location

1 03/01/2018 OH

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

1 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

Damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

3 mi 01/06/2015

19,915 mi 01/10/2017

81,352 mi 03/01/2018

81,352 mi 08/14/2018

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

1 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record



1 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

No loan/lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

12/01/2014 Independent
Source

VEHICLE MANUFACTURED AND SHIPPED TO
DEALER

12/10/2014 OH Tansky's
Sawmill
Toyota
Dublin, OH
614-766-
4800

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED

01/06/2015 OH 3 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:2101175982)

01/10/2015 COLUMBUS,
OH

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL(LEASED
VEHICLE)

08/12/2015 OH 5,230 mi Tansky's
Sawmill
Toyota
Dublin, OH
614-766-
4800

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
5,000 MILE SERVICE PERFORMED

09/04/2015 COLUMBUS,
OH

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL(LEASED
VEHICLE)

01/25/2016 OH 9,318 mi Tansky's
Sawmill
Toyota
Dublin, OH
614-766-
4800

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
10,000 MILE SERVICE PERFORMED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

07/25/2016 OH 15,434 mi Tansky's
Sawmill
Toyota
Dublin, OH
614-766-
4800

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
15,000 MILE SERVICE PERFORMED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

09/14/2016 COLUMBUS,
OH

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL(LEASED
VEHICLE)



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

11/26/2016 OH 19,200 mi Tansky's
Sawmill
Toyota
Dublin, OH
614-766-
4800

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
FLUIDS CHECKED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
TIRES ROTATED
VEHICLE WASHED/DETAILED

01/06/2017 OH 19,915 mi Germain
Toyota
Columbus,
OH
614-868-
0300

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED
VEHICLE WASHED/DETAILED

01/10/2017 COLUMBUS,
OH

19,915 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:2302462579) (LEASED VEHICLE)

01/23/2017 OH Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:2302470321) (LEASED VEHICLE)

01/24/2017 WESTERVILLE,
OH

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL(LEASED
VEHICLE)

03/03/2017 OH 26,772 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
CABIN AIR FILTER REPLACED/CLEANED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

04/12/2017 OH 32,800 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRES ROTATED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

05/18/2017 OH 38,400 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
TIRES ROTATED

06/24/2017 OH 45,539 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
TIRES ROTATED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

08/15/2017 OH 52,929 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRES ROTATED
CABIN AIR FILTER REPLACED/CLEANED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

10/03/2017 OH 59,921 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

12/18/2017 WESTERVILLE,
OH

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL(LEASED
VEHICLE)

01/03/2018 OH 73,765 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
TIRES ROTATED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

02/22/2018 OH 80,225 mi Valvoline
Instant Oil
Change
Columbus,
OH
614-475-
6963

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
CABIN AIR FILTER REPLACED/CLEANED

03/01/2018 81,352 mi Auto
Insurance
Source

REPORTED AS INSURANCE LOSS - VEHICLE SOLD
BY INSURER. CLAIM PAID TO INSURED

03/01/2018 OH Auto
Insurance
Source

VEHICLE REPORTED AS TOTAL LOSS

03/01/2018 Auto
Insurance
Source

VEHICLE LOSS CAUSED BY COLLISION

03/01/2018 Auto
Insurance
Source

VEHICLE LOSS CAUSED BY COLLISION

03/01/2018 OH State
Agency

ACCIDENT REPORTED(CASE #:20186035241) REAR
IMPACT WITH A MEDIAN BARRIER(CASE
#:20186035241) CONDITION OF TIRES WAS
REPORTED AS A POSSIBLE CONTRIBUTING
FACTOR VEHICLE DAMAGE REPORTED AS
DISABLING

08/14/2018 COLUMBUS,
OH

81,352 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:2514971614) SALVAGE DAMAGED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

08/24/2018 OH Auto Auction AUCTION ANNOUNCED AS SALVAGE, EXTENT OF
DAMAGE UNKNOWN

01/17/2020 Toyota Motor
Sales, USA,
Inc.

MANUFACTURER SAFETY RECALL ISSUED
NHTSA #20V024
RECALL #20TA03 SAFETY RECALL 20TA03 (REMEDY
NOTICE) - MULTIPLE MODELS AND MODEL YEARS -
INCOMPLETE OR NONDEPLOYMENT OF AIRBAGS
AND/OR SEAT
BELT PRETENSIONERS MAY OCCUR
STATUS: REMEDY AVAILABLE
TOYOTA DEALER

09/14/2022 N/A 272,382 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

CURRENT ESTIMATED MILEAGE

RECALLS

Recall Date MFR Recall Number Component

08/02/2018 Unspecified JSD-8962

01/17/2020 Safety 20TA03-14002

This Miocic Vs Cormier Report is based only on information acquirable by Miocic Vs Cormier as at the time of generating this report. Note that other information about this vehicle,
including problems and services, may not have been reported to Miocic Vs Cormier. You are strongly advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with

the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Miocic Vs Cormier. All Rights Reserved.


